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For opportunities with BHP at our Jansen Site or at our Potash head office in Saskatoon, please see the information 
below.  
 
Job Postings: careers.bhp.com 
 
 
 
For employment opportunities with contractors currently working on the Jansen Site, please see their general scope, 
website and email addresses below. Additional project information can be found on teamjansen.hbjv.ca. 
 
 
Two Lakes Horizon North Camp Services LP 
Scope: Camp Operations and Maintenance 
(Catering/Housekeeping/Camp Maintenance) 
Enquiries: Dexterra Workforce Staffing 
Tel: 1-833-567-5697 
Email:  Workforcestaffing@dexterra.com 
 

 
Lanigan and District Ambulance Association (LADAA) 
Scope: Primary and Emergency Medical Services 
(Occupational) 
Enquiries: Dee McCallum 
Email:  dee.mccallum@ladaa.ca 
 

 
South East Construction  
Scope: Site General Maintenance (Heavy Equipment/Trades) 
Website:  www.secon.ca 
Enquiries: Amanda Bruce, HR Consultant – Recruiting 
Email: recruitment@secongroup.ca 
 

 
KDM Constructors 
Scope: General Contractors and Site services 
Job Postings:  www.kdmco.ca 
Amanda Bruce, HR Consultant – Recruiting 
Email: recruitment@secongroup.ca 
 

 
Southland 
Scope: Bussing/Transportation Services 
Enquiries: Jordan Solomko  
Email:  jordans@wicehtowaktransportation.ca 
 

 
TRL - Joint venture partnership between Thyssen Mining, 
J.S Redpath and Ledcor Construction 
Scope: Final Liner Installation 
Email: HR@trlminingconstruction.com  
 

 
Athabasca Basin Security 
Scope: Site Security 
Job Postings:  www.basinsecurity.com 
Enquiries: Eric Tang, HR Manager 

Cheryl Gardipy, HR Officer 
Email:  etang@basinsecurity.com 

cgardipy@basinsecurity.com 
 

 
Shermco Industries 
Scope: Electrical maintenance, testing, engineering and 
construction. 
Job postings website: www.Shermco.com 
Enquiries contact person: Amanda Correa (Human Resources) 
Email: acorrea@shermco.com 
 
 

 
Tundra Mechanical & Millwrighting L.P. 
Scope: General Contracors, Millwrighting & Welding Services 
Job Postings: www.tundramechanical.ca 
Enquiries: Amanda Bruce, HR Consultant – Recruiting  
Email: recruitment@secongroup.ca 
 

 
Ledcor CMI Ltd. 
Scope: Civil & Underground Construction 
Job Postings website: https://jobs.ledcor.com/ 
Enquiries contact person: Suzanne Reynolds, Recruiter 
(Human Resources) 
Email: suzanne.reynolds@ledcor.com 
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Jetcrete North America 
Scope of work: Concrete Batch Plant Operation 
Job postings website: www.thyssenmining.com/thyssen-job-
postings-2/ 
Enquiries contact person: Jetcrete Human Resources 
Email: careers@jetcrete.net 
 

 
Cementation 
Martin Short 
martin.short@cementation.com 
Senior Recruitment Specialist 
www.cementation.com 
 

 
Graham Industrial 
Scope: Vent Plenums and Foundations 
Job Posting Website: https://ca.indeed.com/cmp/Jcl-Industrial-
Constructors 
Email: info@jclconstructors.com 
Website: https://www.jclconstructors.com/ 
Enquiries: Wilton Angus – Senior Workforce Advisor 
Email: wilton.angus@jclconstructors.com 

 
Allan Cash EDC JV – Joint Venture between Allan 
Construction and CASH (Carrot River, Archerwill, Sturgis & 
Hudson Bay) Metis Economic Development Corp in Metis 
Eastern Region II 
 
Scope: Site civil work/bulk earthmoving, electrical utility 
trenchwork etc. 
Job Postings: https://ca.indeed.com/cmp/Allan-Construction 
Enquiries: David Fan (HR Coordinator) 
Email: careers@allanconstruction.ca  
 

 
AECON 
Scope: Civil Construction 
Contact: Nick Fulcher, Labour Relations and Recruitment 
Email: nfulcher@aecon.com 
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